
Rental Fee Schedule for LBC 
Effective 4-1-22 

Please call Dianne or Karen to check on date availability. 
Dianne (352) 350-4553  

Members (and other boat clubs) Fee Schedule for LBC Club House: 
Non-refundable deposit (to hold requested date).                      $250.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate, includes tables & chairs                                        $500.00                                                                             
7% sales tax                                                                                 $35.00 
Total (due 30 days before rental date).                                      $535.00 
 
Members Rental for Celebration of Life 
Non-refundable deposit (to hold requested date).                      $250.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate, includes tables & chairs                                        $375.00                                                                             
7% sales tax                                                                                 $26.25 
Total (due 30 days before rental date).                                      $401.25 
 
Member Fee Schedule for Rentals of Pavilion & Cheekee (with bathroom access): 
Deposit                                                                                       $250.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate                                                                                $250.00 
7% sales tax                                                                                 +17.50           
Total  (due 30 days before rental date                                       $267.50    
Back Porch (AC & TV.) No access to LBC Building.              +100.00  
 7% sales tax                                                                                  +7.00 
 Total (due 30 days before rental date                                         $374.50 
 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 

Non-Member Fee Schedule for Rental of LBC Club House: 
Non-refundable deposit (to hold requested date).                      $475.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate includes tables & chairs                                          $800.00 
7% sales tax                                                                                  +56.00 
Total (due 30 days before rental date)                                        $856.00  
 
Non-Members Rental for Celebration of Life 
Non-refundable deposit (to hold requested date).                      $300.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate, includes tables & chairs                                        $500.00                                                                             
7% sales tax                                                                                 $35.00 
Total (due 30 days before rental date)                                        $535.00 
 
 
 



 
Non-Member Fee Schedule for Rental of Pavilion & Cheekee 

Pavilion with bathroom access:   
Deposit                                                                                           $300.00    
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate                                                                                    $400.00    
7% sales tax                                                                                     +28.00     
Total   (due 30 days before rental date).                                         $428.00 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 
Non-Profit Fee Schedule for Rental of LBC Club House: 
Non-refundable deposit (to hold requested date).                          $300.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 
Rental Rate includes tables & chairs                                            $500.00     
7% sales tax                                                                                    +35.00       
Total     (due 30 days before rental date)                                      $535.00    
 
 

Non-Profit Fee Schedule for Rental of Pavilion & Cheekee  

with bathroom access:  
Deposit                                                                                           $300.00   
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate                                                                                     $275.00      
7% sales tax                                                                                     +19.25 
Total (due 30 days before rental date).                                           $294.25 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
LBC Clubhouse Rental for Luncheons/Meetings Daytime weekday only. 
Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 9:00-2:00. Rental rate includes tables & chairs. 
LBC Member: 
Deposit                                                                                              $300.00 
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate includes tables & chairs                                                $375.00 
 7% sales tax                                                                                      $ 26.25 
Total (due 30 days before rental date).                                              $401.25      
 
Non-member: 
Deposit                                                                                             $300.00   
Deposit returned if the premises and furnishings are returned in the same condition as they were tendered. 

Rental Rate includes tables & chairs                                               $500.00 
7% sales tax                                                                                      $ 35.00 
Total (due 30 days before rental date)                                             $535.00 


